

PARTICIPANT CLEARING AUTHORIZATION (NON-MARKET MAKER)

OCC Clearing Member	OCC Clearing Number
BOX Executing Participant	
In connection with the qualification of the above re Exchange LLC (the "Exchange"), the undersigned C ("Clearing Member") accepts financial responsibilit above named BOX Executing Participant.	learing Member of the Options Clearing Corporation
The Clearing Member guarantees and assumes fina Exchange even if the orders, bids, offers, or other n Executing Participant (i) were entered as a result of (ii) were entered by an unknown or unauthorized us parameters.	nessages transmitted to the Exchange by the BOX a failure in applicable security and/or credit controls,
Exchange rules and may be relied upon by the Excl Letter of Guarantee pursuant to Rule 7200 of the Exc notice of revocation has been filed with the Exchang of revocation to the Exchange, and advise the Excha	change Rules and shall remain in effect until a written e. The Clearing Member shall submit a written notice nge's contact person by telephone of the revocation. cel/purge any unexecuted/pending orders and prevent otice shall be deemed filed and effective when an iddress designated by Exchange, and the Exchange suspended in the system. A revocation shall in no
Name of Authorized Signatory of Clearing Member	Title
Signature of Authorized Signatory of Clearing Mem	ber Date
Email and Phone Number	